G31EXT
12.9”x6.8”x10.1”
Model Voltage Capacity Weight Price
12V110A-G31EXT 12V 110Ah 30lb $1681
GT12V180A-G31EXT 12V 180Ah 40.8lb $2912
GT24V75Ah-G31EXT 24V 75Ah 40.8lb $2798
30H
14.9”x8”x13”
Model Voltage Capacity Weight Price
12V195A-30H 12V 195Ah 58lb $2888
GC2E
22.1”x8.1”x12.5”
Model Voltage Capacity Weight Price
12V220A-GC2E 12V 220Ah 62lb $3158
GT12V300A-GC2E 12V 300Ah 87lb $4870
24V110A-GC2E 24V 110Ah 62lb $3357
GT24V150A-GC2E 24V 150Ah 75lb $4753
5D
24.2”x8.02”x13.1”
Model Voltage Capacity Weight Price
12V400A-5D 12V 400Ah 123lb $5309
24V200A-5D 24V 200Ah 123lb $5386
Choose your OPE-Li3 ND-DC Lithium Battery System by Case Size
The SAFEST
most RELIABLE
and ONLY dual channel, fully
protected, plug & play marine lithium
system on the market
The OPE-Li3 Battery Management System (BMS) is a dual-channel system (separate charge &
load channels) especially optimized for marine house banks. It is the world’s first plug & play
integrated, one-piece, dual-channel BMS.  Developed by Bruce Schwab (renowned solo ocean
racer, lithium battery expert, and America’s first Vendee Globe finisher) together with Lithionics,
the OPE-Li3 is the safest lithium battery system available anywhere.
OceanPlanet Energy
72 Front Street #15 Bath, ME  04530
Phone# 207-370-9112
FP (Flat Profile)
39”x14.25”x8” **
Model Voltage Capacity Weight Price
GTR-12V600A-FP 12V 600Ah 169lb $9860
GTR-24V300A-FP 24V 300Ah 169lb $9860
8DR
23”x13”x13.4”
Model Voltage Capacity Weight Price
12V400A-8DR 12V 400Ah 125lb $5219
GT12V450A-8DR 12V 450Ah 115lb $7287
GT12V525A-8DR 12V 525Ah 135lb $8279
GT12V600A-8DR 12V 600Ah 155lb $8742
GT24V300A-8DR 24V 300Ah 145lb $8804
GT48V150A-8DR 48V 150Ah 148lb $8689
GT51V150A-8DR 51V 150Ah 150lb $9442
8D
23”x13”x12”
Model Voltage Capacity Weight Price
12V330A-8D 12V 330Ah 110lb $4371
12V450A-8D 12V 450Ah 137lb $5643
24V220A-8D 24V 220Ah 144lb $5848
48V110A-8D 48V 110Ah 136lb $5753
51V110A-8D 51V 110Ah 144lb $6870
F2509
25”x9”x10.1” **
Model Voltage Capacity Weight Price
GTX12V560A-
F2509 12V 560Ah 110lb $8229
GTX25V280A-
F2509 24V 280Ah 110lb $8599
F24
24”x13”x11.5” **
Model Voltage Capacity Weight Price
12V450A-F24 12V 450Ah 160lb $6395
GT12V450A-F24 12V 450Ah 130lb $8036
GT12V600A-F24 12V 600Ah 160lb $9492
GT24V300A-F24 24V 300Ah 160lb $9553
OPE-Li3 ND-DC BMS
10.5”x7.5”x4”
BMS-Model V
Max
Continuous
Current
Weight Price
ND-DC-V8-12-UL
(includes AMPSEAL plug & FCC) 12V 400A 7lb $2508
ND-DC-V8-24-UL
(includes AMPSEAL plug & FCC) 24V 400A 8lb $2647
Options:   SOC Display-$346 / AGR $26 / Remote Reset $68
OceanPlanet Energy
72 Front Street #15 Bath, ME  04530
Phone# 207-370-9112
** Use these case sizes for full UL listed level systems